8:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:25-10:50

10:50 —11:00

11:00- 11:30
11:35-11:50
11: 55
12:00 p.m.-
12:45 p.m.
12:50 p.m.
12:55 p.m.-
1:35 p.m.
1:40 - 2:10

2:10-2:20
2:20-3:00
3:00 — 3:30
3:35-4:00
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.

ARIZONA LIBERTARIAN PARTY

Annual State Committee Meeting
January 15, 2022

» Tucson Omni National Resort » 2727 W. Club Dr., Tucson 85742 =
Porcupine On Site Video Training
Registration/Coffee Hour
Welcome & Announcements

Call to Order, Adoption/Modification of Agenda
Credentials Report

Presentation/Consideration of Convention Rules

Officers’ Reports

Break
Bylaws Committee Report/Bylaw Revision Motions & Vote
Speaker - Jon Ralston — Why RCV Matters to Libertarians

Adam Kokesh — Nonprofit Launch -Homefront Battle Buddies

Lunch with Candidates — Barry Hess, Governor; Peter Yeaple

SOS; Jeffrey Metrick, CD 6; Marc Victor, U.S. Senate

Reconvene — Introduction to Delegate Election

Delegate Candidate Speeches (alphabetical, 1 minute each)

Delegate Balloting Open

Break
Speaker - Scott Horton
County Reports (alphabetical, 3 min. each)

Committee Reports (alphabetical, 3 min each)
Old/New Business, ‘Good of the Order’

Adjourn




