

## ARIZONA LIBERTARIAN PARTY

## Annual State Committee Meeting January 15, 2022

■ Tucson Omni National Resort = 2727 W. Club Dr., Tucson 85742 =

1	Tucson Omni National Resort = 2727 W. Club Dr., Tucson 85742 =
8:30 a.m.	Porcupine On Site Video Training
9:00 a.m.	Registration/Coffee Hour
9:45 a.m.	Welcome & Announcements
10:00 a.m.	Call to Order, Adoption/Modification of Agenda
10:05 a.m.	Credentials Report
10:10 a.m.	Presentation/Consideration of Convention Rules
10:25-10:50	Officers' Reports
10:50 - 11:00	Break Tueson Count National Reserve
11:00- 11:30	Bylaws Committee Report/Bylaw Revision Motions & Vote
11:35 -11:50	Speaker - Jon Ralston - Why RCV Matters to Libertarians
11: 55	Adam Kokesh - Nonprofit Launch -Homefront Battle Buddies
12:00 p.m 12:45 p.m.	Lunch with Candidates – Barry Hess, Governor; Peter Yeaple SOS; Jeffrey Metrick, CD 6; Marc Victor, U.S. Senate
12:50 p.m.	Reconvene - Introduction to Delegate Election
12:55 p.m 1:35 p.m.	Delegate Candidate Speeches (alphabetical, 1 minute each)
1:40 - 2:10	Delegate Balloting Open
2:10 - 2:20	Break
2:20 - 3:00	Speaker - Scott Horton
3:00 - 3:30	County Reports (alphabetical, 3 min. each)
3:35 - 4:00	Committee Reports (alphabetical, 3 min each)
4:00 p.m.	Old/New Business, 'Good of the Order'
4:30 p.m.	Adjourn